W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Glenbard West High School Wednesday, December 5, 2012
Judge  Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Lora Boehne Vault Arlene Norris Beam Glenbard West 143.650
Arlene Norris UPB Lora Boehne Floor Oak Park - River Forest 129.350
#N/A 0.000
]
‘Coach: Coach: Coach:
Glenbard West Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
61 Maggie Philips-11 8.850 227 Riley Patnode-9 8.450 1000 . 0.000
2= 51 Amber Broucek-9 8.800| | = 224 Isabel Beebe-10 8.500| | = 1000 . 0.000
= 52 Sarah DeStefano-9 9.100(| @ 226 Nicole Hutchinson-12 8.450 g 1000 . 0.000
> 74 Abbie Garchitorena-12  9.350| | > 225 Kendall Heininger-11"~ 8.700(| > 1000 . 0.000
66 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10 9.600 228 Nicole Pohiman-12 8.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.900 Team Event Total 34.350 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 53 Mia Connolly-9 8.750] |ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Glenbard West Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
74 Abbie Garchitorena-12 8.500 225 Kendall Heininger-11 7.150 1000 . 0.000
v 52 Sarah DeStefano-9 8.700|| «» 224 Isabel Beebe-10 7.500{{ ¢»n 1000 . 0.000
E 51 Amber Broucek-9 8.800 ‘(G 230 Emma Rosenbaum-12 7.550 :E 1000 . 0.000
@ 51 Maggie Philips-11 9.100| [ 228 Nicole Pohiman-12 7.750| [0 1000 . 0.000
66 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10 9.400 227 Riley Patnode-9 8.150 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.000 Team Event Total 30.950 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 53 Mia Connolly-9 7.600[ |ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Glenbard West Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
53 Mia Connolly-9 7.350 225 Kendall Heininger-11 6.350 1000 . 0.000
& 51 Amber Broucek-9 9.150|| £ 228 Nicole Pohiman-12 8.150(| & 1000 . 0.000
8 52 Sarah DeStefano-9 7.700 8 224 |sabel Beebe-10 7.850 g 1000 . 0.000
m 74 Abbie Garchitorena-12 8.600| |M 227 Riley Patnode-9 7.7501 | 0@ 1000 . 0.000
66 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10 8.900 229 Lauren Robinson-9 7.400 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 34.350 Team Event Total 31.150 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 61 Maggie Philips-11 7.150] |ex 225 Kendall Heininger-11 ex 1000 .
Glenbard West Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
53 Mia Connolly-9 8.200 228 Nicole Pohiman-12 7.400 1000 . 0.000
5 74 Abbie Garchitorena-12 8.750 ‘6 225 Kendall Heininger-11 7.400 3 1000 . 0.000
© 52 Sarah DeStefano-9 9.300|| © 224 Isabel Beebe-10 8.400|] © 1000. 0.000
- 51 Amber Broucek-9 8.900| |- 227 Riley Patnode-9 8.500| | L= 1000 . 0.000
66 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10 9.450 229 Lauren Robinson-9 8.600 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.400 Team Event Total 32.900 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Glenbard West Oak Park - River Forest #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
-g . -g 227 Riley Patnode-9 32.850 -g
g 51 Amber Broucek-9 35.650 3 224 Isabel Beebe-10 32.250 g
i 52 Sarah DeStefano-9 34.800( | = . -
<_.t 74 Abbie Garchitorena-12  35.200 E 225 Kendall Heininger-11 29.600 i
E 66 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10  37.350 2 228 Nicole Pohiman-12 32.000 E
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Name
Mackenzie O'Keefe-10
Abbie Garchitorena-12

Sarah DeStefano-9
Maggie Philips-11
Amber Broucek-9
Nicole Pohiman-12
Kendall Heininger-11
Isabel Beebe-10
Nicole Hutchinson-12
Riley Patnode-9

Vault
School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
QOak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Balance Beam

Name
Amber Broucek-9
Mackenzie O'Keefe-10
Abbie Garchitorena-12
Nicole Pohiman-12
Isabel Beebe-10
Riley Patnode-9
Sarah DeStefano-9
Lauren Robinson-9
Mia Connolly-9

Kendall Heininger-11

Name

Mackenzie O'Keefe-10
Amber Broucek-9
Abbie Garchitorena-12
Sarah DeStefano-9
Riley Patnode-9
Isabel Beebe-10
Nicole Pohlman-12
Kendall Heininger-11

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Glenbard West
Oak Park - River Forest
Glenbard West

Qak Park - River Forest

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest

Uneven Parallel Bars

Score PL. Name
9.600 1 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10
9.350 2  Maggie Philips-11
9.100 3 _Amber Broucek-9
8.850 4 ‘Sarah.DeStefano-9
8.800 5 Abbie Garchitorena-12
8.700 6 Riley Patnode-9
8.700 7 Nicole Pohiman-12
8.500 8 Emma Rosenbaum-12
8.450 9 Isabel Beebe-10
8.450 10 Kendall Heininger-11

Score PL. Name
9.150 1 Mackenzie O'Keefe-10
8.900 2 Sarah DeStefano-9
8.600 3  Amber Broucek-9
8.150 4 Abbie Garchitorena-12
7.850 5 Lauren Robinson-9
7.750 6 Riley Patnode-9
7.700 7 Isabel Beebe-10
7.400 8 Mia Connolly-9
7.350 9 Kendall Heininger-11
6.350 9 Nicole Pohiman-12

All'- Around

Score PL. Name

37.350

35.650

35.200

34.800

32.850

32.250

32.000

29.600

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Floor

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Glenbard West
Qak Park - River Forest

Oak Park - River Forest

School

Score
9.400
9.100
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.150
7.750
7.550
7.500
7.150

Score
9.450
9.300
8.900
8.750
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.200
7.400

7.400

Score



